THE SAMLING
DRINKS MENU






Coffee and Tea THE S AMLING

All £5.00
Bespoke Gin and Tonic
Creations

Served with homemade cookies

Coffee

Filter Coffee All £12.50
Black Coffee

Capypuccino

Espresso Caorunn (Scotland)
Double Espresso .
Latte Apple, Raspberries,
Scotch Raspberry Tonic
Tea .
Copperhead (Belgium)
Black Tea Orange, Clove, Dehydrated Citrus,
Fine Lakeland Blend Mediterranean Tonic
Assam
Darjeeling Death’s Door (USA)
Lapsang Souchong Lime, Coriander Seeds, Juniper,
Earl Grey Aromatic Tonic

De-Caffeinated English breakfast Tea

Gin Mare (Spain)

Herbal Tea Apple, Allspice, Juniper, Mediterranean Tonic

Chamomile Flowers

B Burst
erry Burs Hepple (England)

Green Tea Douglas fir Sherbet, Distillers Choice Tonic
Kendal Mint Cake .
Lung Ching Dragonwell Hendrick’s (Scotland)

Cumcumber, Mint, Elderflower Tonic

Jinzu (Scotland/Japan)
Burnt Lemon, Juniper,
Distillers Choice Tonic

Masons Yorkshire Tea (England)
Cucumber, Coriander Seeds, Cardamom,
Indian Tonic

Monkey 47 (Germany)
Juniper, Fennel, Lime Zest, Aromatic Tonic

Nordes (Spain)
Mint, Blueberries, Pink Peppercorns,
Mediterranean Tonic

OPHIR (England)
Ginger, Orange Zest, Cassia Bark,
Indian Tonic

The Lakes Gin (England)
Pink Grapefruit, White peppercorns, Indian tonic

Silent Pool (England)
Pink Grapefruit, Rose, Elderberries,
Scotch Raspberry tonic



Bottled Products Size Price

Beers

BrewDog Punk IPA 330ml
Eden River Gold 500ml
Eden River Pale 500ml
Fruli Strawberry Belgian White 330ml
Lagers

Beck's Blue Non Alcoholic 330ml
Curious Brew Lager 330ml
Inedit Damm 330ml
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 330ml
Ciders

Angry Orchard Cider 500ml
Cornish Blush Cider 330ml

Soft Drinks & Minerals
Coca - Cola
Diet Coca-Cola

Gingerella Ginger Ale
Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Pago Juice Cranberry
Pago Juice Cloudy Apple
Pago Juice Mango

Pago Juice Orange

Pago Juice Peach

Pago Juice Pineapple
Pago Juice Strawberry
Pago Juice Tomato

Marlish Distillers Choice Tonic
Marlish Pink Tonic

Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Fever Tree Soda Water
Fever Tree Lemonade

VOSS Still/Sparkling 375ml
VOSS Still/Sparkling 800ml

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50

£3.50
£4.50
£5.50
£4.50

£5.00
£4.50

Price
£2.50
£2.50

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50

£4.00
£5.50

ABV

5.6%
4.2%
3.6%
4.1%

4.7%
4.8%
5.1%

5%
4%

Non Alcoholic Cocktails
£7.50

Cherry Fizz

Sour Cherry, Orgeat, Citrus, Soda

Blueberry Bananza
Fresh Blueberries, Honey, Citrus
Pineapple

Ginger Punch
Agave, Mint, Lime, Ginger Ale

Peach Cooler
Peach & Lychee, Lemon, Peach Nectar,
Lemonade

Virgin Mary
Secret Spice Mix, Tomato Juice, Lemon,
Tabasco & Worcester Sauce

Baby Bramble
Blackberries, Citrus, Simple Syrup, Soda



The Samling Classics
£16.00

Sour

Chivas Regal, Simple Syrup, Citrus,

Angostura, Egg Whites

(Also available Gin, Amaretto or Brandy based)

Martinez

Gin Mare, Sweet Vermouth, Maraschino Liqueur,

Cocchi Americano, Angostura

Negroni
Aviation Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Manhattan

Served perfect

Woodford Reserve, Antica Formula, Cocchi
Americano, Angostura

(Also Available Sweet or Dry)

Martini

Belvedere Vodka / Tanqueray 10 Gin
Noilly Prat Vermouth

Wet or dry2 Clean or Dirty?2

Olive or Twiste

Whisky (25ml)

Islay

Ardbeg Uigeadail
Laphroaig

Bunnahabhain 25 year old
Lowland

Auchentoshan three wood
Glenkichie 12 year old
Speyside

Glenfarclas 15 year old
Glenfiddich IPA Experiment
Signatory Vintage Mortlach
Highland

Glenmorangie Signet
Oban 14 year old
Dalmore 15 year old
Campbeltown

Springbank 10 year old
Glen Scotia Double Cask
Hazelburn 10 year old
Islands

Highland Park 12 Year Old
Blended

Chivas Regal 18 year old
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Japanese

Hakushu Distillers Reserve
Hibiki Suntory

Nikka Coffey Malt

Irish

Connemara

Jameson

International

Penderyn

Bourbon & Rye (25ml)
Blanton's Gold Edition

Bulleit Bourbon

Wild Turkey Rye

Hudson Baby Bourbon
Woodford Reserve

Pappy Van Winkle 20 year old
Eagle rare 10 year old

Price

£9.00
£10.00
£40.00

£15.00
£9.00

£14.00
£12.00
£14.00

£20.00
£10.00
£12.00

£10.00
£10.00
£9.00

£10.00

£9.00
£25.00

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

£9.00
£6.00

£10.00

Price
£10.00
£5.00
£9.00
£5.50
£6.00
£95
£8.00

ABV

54.2%
40%
46%

43%
43%

46%
43%
46%

46%
43%
40%

46%
46%
46%

40%

40%
40%

43%
43%
45%

40%
40%

46%

ABV
41.5
45%
40.5
46%
43.2%
45.2%
45%



Gin (25ml)

Alkkemist (Spain)

Anty Gin (Denmark / England)
Aviation (USA)

Blue Boftle (Guernsey )
Bombay Sapphire (England)
Caorunn (Scotland)
Copper Head (Belgium)
Death’s Door (USA)
Elephant Gin (German)

Gin Mare (Spain)

Hendrick’s (Scotland)
Hepple (England)

Japanese Gin (England / Japan)

Jinzu (Scotland)

Kuro (England / Japan)
LIV Valencia Orange (England)
Monkey 47 (German)
Nordes (Spain)

OPIHR (England)

Silent Pool (England)
Sipsmith Sloe (England)
The Lakes Gin (England)
Truffle Gin (England)
Star of Bombay

Masons Yorkshire Tea
V092

Vodka (25ml)

Babicka Wormwood
Belvedere

Black Cow

Chase Rhubarb

Crystal Head Aurora

Grey Goose

Kauffman Private Collection
Stolichnaya Elit

Uluvka

Zubrowka

Rum & Cachacga (25ml)

Appleton Estate 12 Year Rare
Bacardi 8 Year

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Kraken Black Spiced

KONG

Pampero Anniversario

Pyrat XO

Red Leg Jamaican Spiced
Mount Gay Eclipse

Ron Zacapa 23 Solera
Sagatiba Cachaca

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Trois Rivieres

Ron Zacapa Centennario XO
Gosling's family reserve old rum
Matusalem Platino white
Wray & Nephew Overproof
Angostura 1824

El Dorado 21 year old

Price
£8.00
£30.00
£7.00
£7.50
£5.00
£5.50
£6.50
£7.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.50
£6.50
£7.50
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£6.00
£7.00
£5.00
£5.50
£12.00
£9.00
£7.00
£10.00

Price

£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£8.00
£10.00
£6.50
£9.50
£8.00
£8.00
£6.50

Price

£8.00
£8.00
£4.00
£6.00
£18.00
£8.00
£7.00
£5.00
£5.00
£9.00
£5.00
£4.00
£7.00
£20.00
£11.00
£6.00
£8.00
£10.00
£15.00

ABV
40%
42%
42%
47%
40%
41.8%
40%
47%
45%
42.7%
41.4%
45%
42%
41.3%
43%
46%
47%
40%
40%
43%
29%
43.7%
42%
47%
42%
42%

ABV

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

ABV

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
37.5%
40%
40%
38%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
63%
40%
43%

The Samling Sparkling

£12.50

Fields of Lavender

Peach & Lychee, Lavender Rose Syrup,
Pol Roger Champagne

Kir Royale
White Heron Cassis,
Nyetimber Sparkling wine

Champagne No.1
Martell VS, Demerara, Angostura,
Pol Roger Champagne

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco Cecilia Beretta,
Soda, Orange

Le Samling 75
Bombay Sapphire, St. Germain, Citrus,
Pol Roger Champagne

Poached Pear Royale
Pear Cognac, sweet five-spice liquor,
Rose Prosecco

22.5 £400.00
Christian Faure Grand Armagnac 1935,

The Samling Honeycomb, Darjeeling Tea and
Chateau D'Yquem 2004 topped with Pol Roger
Sir Winston Churchill Edition; served tall in an
Elegant Cumbria Crystal Flute tfeeming with 22.5
Carat Gold.

Take your very own prestigious Cumbria Crystal
glass home with you.



The Samling Creations

£17.00

Pine ‘n’ Rye

Wild Turkey Rye, Douglas fir pine, Sweet Vermouth
& Lemon Bitters

‘She tastes like a peach’
Grilled Peach Bourbon, Peach Bitters, Demerara,
Mint & Soda

Forbidden Fruit
Apricot Gin, Eau-De-Vie, Chardonnay,
Citrus & Tonic

Rum & Raisin Old Fashioned
Moelleux Raisin, Mount Gay Black Barrel,
Chocolate Bitters

Hot Blue ‘Rita
Pineapple Tequila, Jalapeno Curacao,
Agave, Citrus

The Samling Signatures

£17.00

Black Forrest of Grizedale

Hennessey Cognac, Cold Press Coffee Liqueur,
Pedro Ximenez, Sour Cherry, Liquid Black Forrest

Burnt Maple Old Fashioned
Maple Orange Butter, Buffalo Trace Bourbon,
Black Walnut Bitters, Smoke

Florist's Mule
Babicka Wormwood Vodka, Elderflower,
Lavender & Rose, Lime, Ginger Beer

‘Movie Night' Espresso Martini

Absolut Vanilla, Cold Press Coffee Liqueur,
Toasted Marshmallow, Popcorn, Hazelnut,
Espresso

The Truffle Pig
Truffle & Bacon Willet Rye, Shiitake Absinthe,
Demerara, Peach Bitters

Umeshu Boulvardier
Hibiki Suntory Japanese Whiskey, Campairri,
Umeshu Plum Wine, Peach Bitters

Armagnac & Cognac (25ml)

Christian Faure 1935

Cles des Ducs X.O
Courvoisier VS

Hennessey Fine De Cognac

Janneau V.S.0.P Armagnac

Martell V.S
Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Vecchia Romagna

Frapin Chateau de Fontpinot X.O

Tequila & Mezcal (25ml)
Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
lllegal Mezcal Reposado

Jose Cuervo Gran Centenario

Monte Alban Mezcal
Tapatio Resposado

Liqueurs (25ml - 50ml)
Ableforth’s Summer Cup
Campari

Chartreuse

Cointreau

Fair Goji

Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur
La Fee Absinthe
Limoncello

Mr Black Cold Drip Coffee
Pernod

Pierre Ferrand Curacao
Saliza Amaretto

Tuaca Vanilla Liqueur
Xante Pear Cognac

Bepi Tossolini Fragola
Licor 43

White Heron Cassis

Arran Gold Cream Liqueur
Dooleys Toffee Liqueur

St Germain

Velvet Falernum

Solerno

Fortified Wines (50ml)
Carpano Antica Formula
Cinzano Chamomile
Cocchi Americano
Noilly Prat

Pedro Ximenez

Tio Pepe

Dolin

Punt e Mes

Sake (50ml)
Choya Sake
Umeshu Plum Wine

Price

£75.00
£16.00
£4.50
£8.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£7.00
£15.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£8.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00

£6.50
£5.50
£7.00
£5.50
£4.00
£5.50
£8.00
£7.00
£5.00
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£5.00
£7.00

£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00

£5.00
£4.00

ABV
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
41%

40%
40%
40%
40%
38%
40%
40%

31%
25%
55%
40%
22%
20%
68%
25%
25%
40%
40%
28%
35%
38%
24%
31%
15%
17%
17%
20%
1%
40%

16%
15%
16.5%
18%
15.5%
15%
16%
16%

13.5%
14%



THE SAMLING
COCKTAIL MENU



